The Rhode Island May 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date; Jun 11, 2021 05:27 PM
Contact Information

Name: SAM SALGANIK Phone: 4012700101
Address: 300 Jefferson Boulevard
Email: salganik@ripin.org Warwick,RI
02888

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education,Handicapped

Health Care Affordability

Health Insurance




Reported Bills:

H5195

H5332

H5441

H5651

H5714

H5789

H5833

H5843

H6032

H6122

S0003

S0004

S0436

S0484

S0576



S0712

Reported Public Bodies:

Department of Education

Governor, Office of

Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Health, Department of

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

Health Insurance Commissioner

Secretary of th e Executive Office of Health and Human Services

deptartment of health



