May 2021 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 11, 2021 05:27 PM

Contact Information

Name: SAM SALGANIK Phone: 4012700101

Address: 300 Jefferson Boulevard

Warwick,RI 02888

Email: salganik@ripin.org

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
May 01, 2021	Salary	\$500.00	RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of	
No Expenditures reported.						

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Education, Handicapped

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Health Care Affordability

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Health Insurance

Reported Bills:

H5195		
H5195	Promote	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
H5332		
H5332	Promote	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
H5441		
H5441	Promote	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
H5651		
H5651	Promote	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
H5714		
H5714	Promote	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
H5789		
H5789	Promote	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
H5833		
H5833	Neutral	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
H5843		
H5843	Promote	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
H6032		
H6032	Promote	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
H6122		
H6122	Neutral	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
S0003		
S0003	Promote	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
S0004		
S0004	Promote	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
S0436		
S0436	Promote	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
S0484		
S0484	Promote	SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK
50576		

S0576

S0576 Promote SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK S0712

S0712 Promote SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Reported Public Bodies:

Department of Education

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Governor, Office of

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Health, Department of

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Health Insurance Commissioner

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

Secretary of the Executive Office of Health and Human Services

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK

deptartment of health

SAM SALGANIK on behalf of RI PARENT INFORMATION NETWORK